Position Other Positions Held

Director - Hr Classified

Bond Project Construction
Manager

Director - Technology
Network Systems Manager
Director - Budget And Finance
District Safety Manager

Chief Of Security

Director-Child Nutrition
Services

Business Services Supervisor
Director - Budget And Finance
Athletic Trainer

Director-
Maintenance/Operations

Child Nutrition Services
Supervisor-Hs

Custodial Supervisor

Child Nutrition Services
Supervisor-Hs

Director-
Maintenance/Operations

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified
Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Santa Paula Unified

Department

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Total Wages

$146,202
$115,350

$108,401
$97,936
$90,483
$85.618
$84,567
$82,823

$75,473
$70,400
$66,328
$61,423

$32,014

$30,298
$26,062

$18,712

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,095
$29,235

$31,583
$39,329
$25,382
$32,232
$28,237
$30,560

$21,851

$6,608
$20,544
$18,825

$8,594

$4,210
$11.467

$8,021



