Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director - Hr Classified		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$146,202	\$41,095
Bond Project Construction Manager		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$115,350	\$29,235
Director - Technology		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$108,401	\$31,583
Network Systems Manager		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$97,936	\$39,329
Director - Budget And Finance		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$90,483	\$25,382
District Safety Manager		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$85,618	\$32,232
Chief Of Security		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$84,567	\$28,237
Director-Child Nutrition Services		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$82,823	\$30,560
Business Services Supervisor		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$75,473	\$21,851
Director - Budget And Finance		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$70,400	\$6,608
Athletic Trainer		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$66,328	\$20,544
Director- Maintenance/Operations		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$61,423	\$18,825
Child Nutrition Services Supervisor-Hs		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$32,014	\$8,594
Custodial Supervisor		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$30,298	\$4,210
Child Nutrition Services Supervisor-Hs		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$26,062	\$11,467
Director- Maintenance/Operations		Santa Paula Unified	Classified Management	\$18,712	\$8,021